
Individual Camper Fee Schedule  

 

 

Early Bird Rates — Paid in Full Before April 30th, 2026       

Great Value · Limited Availability 

Program Rate 

Weekly $330 / week 

6-Week Full Session $1,890 

7-Week Full Session $2,150 

 

Standard Rates — If Paid In Full After April 30th, 2026 

Program Rate 

Weekly $385 / week 

6-Week Full Session $2,260 

7-Week Full Session $2,550 



Multiple Camper Fee Schedule 

Sibling Discounts  

Sibling discounts apply only to full 6- or 7-week programs during Early 

Bird registration. 

Please Note: 

• Children must be from the same household 

• Not applicable to weekly enrollment or 3-day options 

Early Bird Full Sessions Paid In Full Before April 30th 

6-Week Program 

• 2 Siblings: $3,590 total 

• 3 or More Siblings: $5,090 total (3 children) 

7-Week Program 

• 2 Siblings: $4,085 total 

• 3 or More Siblings: $5,800 total (3 children) 

 

Sibling Discounts — Standard Rates After April 30th, 2026 

6-Week Program 

• 2 Siblings: $4,320 total 

• 3 or More Siblings: $6,180 total (3 + children) 

7-Week Program 

• 2 Siblings: $4,900 total 

• 3 or More Siblings: $7,050 total (3+ children) 



3-Day Week Fee Schedule 

 

Enrollment Period Rate 

Early Bird (PIF by 4/30/26) $290 / week 

After April 30, 2026 $360 / week 

 

 

Deposit & Payment Policy 

• A $150 non-refundable deposit per child is required to secure 

enrollment 

• Deposits are applied toward total tuition 

Early Bird balances must be paid in full by April 30 

• Failure to complete payment by the deadline may result in forfeiture of 

enrollment and deposit 

No Refunds & Attendance Policy 

• No Refunds After June 1st: All tuition and fees are non-refundable 

after June 1st, regardless of attendance. This ensures staffing, 

programming, and materials are secured for the summer. 

• No Make-Up Days or Swaps: Camp does not offer make-up days, day 

swaps, or credits for absences due to illness, vacations, or any other 

reason. Families are responsible for full attendance. 

By enrolling your child, you acknowledge and agree to this policy. 


